39
american fibertek inc. 120 Belmont Drive,  Somerset, NJ, USA 08873-1204
Phone: 732-302-0660  FAX: 732-302-0667  Toll Free: 877-234-7200  Email: mail@americanfibertek.com
See website for current RoHS product availability
45-FX/ML
47-SX/LX
SERIES
MULTIMODE

The 45 and 47 Series may be ordered as stand alone modules or rack cards
that are mounted in the SR-20D/2 or SR-20R/1 American Fibertek Card Cages.
Ordering Information (Dual Fiber Units):
MX-45-FX-ST	 =	1 0/100 Mb/s Module Transceiver with ST Connectors
RX-45-FX-ST	 =	1 0/100 Mb/s Rack Card Transceiver with ST Connectors
MX-45-FX-SC	 =	1 0/100 Mb/s Module Transceiver with SC Connectors
RX-45-FX-SC	 =	1 0/100 Mb/s Rack Card Transceiver with SC Connectors
MX-47-SX	=	1 000 Mb/s Module Transceiver with SC Connectors
RX-47-SX	 =	1 000 Mb/s Rack Card Transceiver with SC Connectors
MX-47-LX	=	1 000 Mb/s Module Transceiver with SC Connectors
RX-47-LX	 =	1 000 Mb/s Rack Card Transceiver with SC Connectors
Ordering Information (Single Fiber Units, all with SC Connectors):
Note: One end of link must have 1310 nm TX, the other end 1550 nm TX
MT-45-ML-SC	 =	1 0/100 Mb/s Module Transceiver 1310 nm TX/ 1550 nm RX